
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=06:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 3796 Hutsebaut Hasse           AVZK  11.35   08  

 2 4841 Spaey Lieselot            MACW  11.49   07  

 3 3770 Cuvelier Jade             OB    11.72   07  

 4 3662 Van Lokeren Phebe        ACW   13.50   07  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=06:29 

Reeks:2 

 1 4290 De Staercke Noor          SPVI  13.68   08  

 2 3624 Van Eynde Emma            PEGA  14.79   07  

 3 4554 Schotte Ellen             DCLA  15.14   08  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=06:30 

Reeks:1 

 1 254 Nange Gabriel             ACKO  10.96   07  

 2 692 De Greef Mats             ABES  11.07   07  

 3 3013 Lai Julien                OSGA  11.49   07  

 4 1474 Van Havere Ruben          SPVI  14.05   08  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=06:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 7470 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   10.16   06  

 2 7289 Hutsebaut Jutta           AVZK  10.20   05  

 3 8174 De Smet Lena              DAC   11.00   06  

 4 7158 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  11.56   06  

 5 7948 Logier Fien               MACW  12.92   06  



  7869 Heymans Hannelore         EA        NA     05  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=06:49 

Reeks:2 

 1 7468 Hoylaerts Jolien          RCT   11.42   06  

 2 7545 Raes Lene                 DCLA  11.74   05  

 3 7758 Deroover Joss             VAC   12.64   05  

 4 7469 Motton Marit              RCT   12.78   06  

 5 8171 Stroobants Juliette       DAC   13.55   06  

 6 7466 Reynaerts Leen            RCT   14.71   06  

 

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=06:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 5125 Ramakers Sverre           MACW  13.53   05  

 2 4181 Keïta Dai                 DCLA  13.55   05  

 3 4685 Adriaenssens Kyrill       GRIM  19.52   06  

  4503 Ginkels Rune              RCT       NA     05  

 

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=06:50 

Reeks:2 

 1 5232 Haest Maxime              DAC   16.02   05  

 2 5281 Van Cutsem Lars           DAC   16.11   06  

 3 5233 Vergels Driss             DAC   16.47   05  

 4 4185 Van De Cloodt Niels       ACW   16.89   06  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=07:15 

Reeks:1 



 1 159 Vandenbroucke Flore    AVR   1.24m   09  

 2 9999 SMIT HANNE                NA    1.13m   09  

 3 883 Willems Fiona             SPVI  1.05m   09  

 4 1856 Vandenbroucke Ini         DAC   1.05m   09  

 5 220 Nange Délia               ACKO  1.05m   09  

 6 1656 Ooms Maelys               GRIM  1.05m   10  

 7 2659 Radermacher Sarah        RESC  1.00m   09  

 8 881 De Leeuw Sofie            SPVI  1.00m   09  

 9 256 Storms Imke               ROBA  1.00m   09  

 10 2819 Dzou Lesly Kayla          RESC  1.00m   10  

 11 425 Van Esbroeck Lin          LEBB  0.95m   09  

 12 1271 Poppe Margaux             BONH  0.95m   10  

 13 1565 Stroobants Marie Elise   DAC   0.95m   09  

 14 371 Dhont Chiara              OB    0.90m   09  

 15 1840 Rubbens Kaat              BONH  0.90m   09  

 16 2368 Sibourg Celya             RESC  0.90m   09  

 17 1857 Hollander Camille         DAC   0.85m   10  

 18 232 Verwimp Kiara             BONH  0.85m   10  

 19 285 Van Melkebeek Juno       DUFF  0.85m   10  

 20 1113 Bellemans Fien            DCLA  0.85m   09  

 21 1684 Henneau Lotte             DAC   0.80m   10  

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=07:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 3863 De Temmerman Maartje     ACG   24.05m   07  

 2 4626 Schrijvers Mona            AVT   19.18m   08  

 3 3403 Willepenninckx Amber    ACHL  18.86m   07  



 4 3417 Van Baelen Malien          ACHL  18.44m   08  

 5 3569 Chovau Bente               VAC   17.79m   07  

 6 5322 Bruers Emma                RCT   16.34m   07  

 7 4842 Ramakers Jore              MACW  16.25m   07  

 8 4066 Cuppens Janne              RCT   15.26m   07  

 9 4474 Deroover Erin              VAC   15.23m   07  

 10 4321 VAN LOO NORE               ROBA  12.35m   08  

 11 9997 SCHOTTE AMELIE             NA    11.49m   07  

 12 4413 Kara Berfin                SPVI  10.63m   07  

 

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 1633 Nys Lorenzo               BERT  4.18m   07  

 2 1811 Santema Mats              DAC   3.95m   07  

 3 1748 De Wilde Mathias          DAC   3.83m   08  

 4 692 De Greef Mats             ABES  3.77m   07  

 5 1666 Pauwels Tuur              DAC   3.74m   07  

 6 204 Deckers Oscar             VAC   3.74m   07  

 7 1493 Stroobant Maceo           VAC   3.72m   07  

 8 2620 Poortman Matheo          RESC  3.51m   07  

 9 1474 Van Havere Ruben          SPVI  3.37m   08  

 10 2063 Sacristan Sanz Esteban   DAC   3.34m   08  

 11 858 Schots Beamlak            VAC   3.31m   07  

 12 3210 De Gendt Lucien           RESC  3.22m   08  

 13 2060 Dreesen Finn              DAC   3.15m   08  

 14 3021 Ezzeddine Adam            RESC  3.13m   07  

 15 1665 Habsch Jef                DAC   3.00m   08  



 16 979 Thielemans Daan           SPVI  2.86m   08  

 17 2061 Dreesen Unay              DAC   2.74m   07  

 18 1739 Hulpiau Tim               DAC   2.73m   08  

 19 3020 Pottier Maxime            RESC  2.32m   08  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=06:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 4046 Godderis Wout             AVR   10.09m   05  

 2 4181 Keïta Dai                 DCLA  9.20m   05  

 3 4099 Smis Pieter               VAC   8.98m   06  

 4 4468 De Feyter Tycho           EA    8.78m   05  

 5 5538 Henneau Toon              DAC   7.90m   06  

 6 5213 Everdepoel Robin          VAC   7.88m   06  

 7 5350 Zimmermann Bern          DAC   7.15m   06  

 8 4499 De Buck Yonas             RCT   7.03m   06  

 9 4210 Hendrickx Arne            GRIM  6.76m   06  

 10 5923 Poortman Lucas            RESC  6.74m   05  

 11 5282 Cuvelier Maixent          DAC   6.35m   05  

 12 5769 Aslyah Zakaria            RESC  6.04m   05  

 13 5253 Haydara Yoro              GRIM  5.88m   06  

 14 4685 Adriaenssens Kyrill       GRIM  5.51m   06  

 15 4137 Nieman Wannes             BONH  5.43m   06  

 16 6244 Lair Adrien               RESC  4.55m   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 159 Vandenbroucke Flore     AVR   9.51   09  



 2 883 Willems Fiona             SPVI  10.03   09  

 3 220 Nange Délia               ACKO  10.08   09  

 4 2819 Dzou Lesly Kayla          RESC  10.24   10  

 5 54 Stallaert Jana            GRIM  10.27   09  

 6 256 Storms Imke               ROBA  10.49   09  

 7 2659 Radermacher Sarah        RESC  10.53   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:2 

 1 1621 Van Overberghe Lio        DAC   10.35   09  

 2 371 Dhont Chiara              OB    10.65   09  

 3 9999 SMIT HANNE                NA    10.79   09  

 4 2368 Sibourg Celya             RESC  10.89   09  

 5 1656 Ooms Maelys               GRIM  10.89   10  

 6 1856 Vandenbroucke Ini         DAC   11.05   09  

 7 2521 Franzini Julia            MOHA  11.45   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:3 

 1 602 De Greef Nina             ABES  11.07   09  

 2 425 Van Esbroeck Lin          LEBB  11.19   09  

 3 1840 Rubbens Kaat              BONH  11.30   09  

 4 1566 De Smet Roxanne           DAC   11.36   09  

 5 1271 Poppe Margaux             BONH  11.37   10  

 6 1857 Hollander Camille         DAC   11.64   10  

 7 285 Van Melkebeek Juno      DUFF  11.72   10  

 



60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:4 

 1 9995 PLETINCK ELISE            BONH  10.50   09  

 2 233 Dockx Noa                 BONH  11.73   09  

 3 232 Verwimp Kiara             BONH  11.79   10  

 4 1620 Van Overberghe Mona  DAC   11.91   10  

 5 589 Stroobants Eline          ACP   11.98   09  

 6 427 De Munck Lisa             GRIM  12.13   10  

 7 1113 Bellemans Fien            DCLA  12.74   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:5 

 1 1571 De Wilde Lisa             DAC   10.92   10  

 2 47 Spinnael Lina             LOND  11.21   09  

 3 491 Gheeraert Yara            VAC   11.31   10  

 4 9996 WILLEMS LISA              SPVI  11.73   10  

 5 9991 DE BOUW NOOR             NA    11.77   10  

 6 1684 Henneau Lotte             DAC   12.24   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:6 

 1 1690 Cloots Cheyenne           VAC   10.87   10  

 2 1654 Schollaert Kika           GRIM  11.06   09  

 3 490 Gabrielsson Ida           VAC   11.12   09  

 4 2097 Schollaert Lili           GRIM  12.10   10  

 5 9989 POLSPOEL SAARTJE         SPVI  13.32   10  

 6 9988 GJUZA FLORENTINA        NA    13.69   10  



 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=06:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 7123 De Bouw Rune              LOND  9.71   09  

 2 7821 De Pooter Jules           SPVI  9.79   09  

 3 820 SEGUY JAMES               RCB   9.99   09  

 4 8749 Croes Jarne               SPVI  10.11   09  

 5 7305 Longo-Murit Mateo        GRIM  10.68   09  

 6 7081 Putzeys Alexander         ROBA  10.98   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=06:52 

Reeks:2 

 1 8880 Curtis Mylo               DAC   10.74   10  

 2 7739 Vanderborght Wout       BONH  11.11   10  

 3 8656 De Bouter Noah            GRIM  11.26   09  

 4 7815 D'Hondt Korneel           SPVI  11.41   10  

 5 7253 Molina Matteo             BERT  11.42   10  

 6 7958 Kara Simar                SPVI  11.78   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=06:52 

Reeks:3 

 1 8808 Préat Ivan-alexander      GRIM  10.40   09  

 2 1035 DELNEUFCOURT NOAH  RESC  10.71   09  

 3 9416 Smulders Niels            ACP   10.78   09  

 4 7959 Van Hemelryck Wesley  SPVI  12.59   09  

 5 7816 Trappeniers Rune          SPVI  12.77   10  

  6840 Claes Elian               GRIM      NA     10  



 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=06:52 

Reeks:4 

 1 86 PHILIPS BASTIEN           RESC  10.28   09  

 2 9990 MARES TIAGO               SPVI  10.92   09  

 3 7639 Arnout Jannes             DCLA  11.04   10  

 4 9993 DELELLIO MATHIS           SPVI  11.22   09  

 5 7839 Van der Perre Robbe      SPVI  11.26   10  

 6 8213 D'Operé Robbe             GRIM  12.16   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=06:52 

Reeks:5 

 1 9436 Rummens Simon             RCT   10.62   10  

 2 9197 Dreesen Rube              DAC   11.05   10  

 3 9992 DELELLIO ARNAUD          SPVI  11.50   10  

 4 7026 Deckers Arthur            VAC   11.85   10  

 5 8452 Tielemans Mats            BONH  12.41   10  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=06:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 4474 Deroover Erin             VAC   9.14   07  

 2 3796 Hutsebaut Hasse           AVZK  9.20   08  

 3 3662 Van Lokeren Phebe        ACW   9.44   07  

 4 4064 Soetaerts Lotte           RCT   9.81   07  

 5 6104 Inconstant Elisa          RESC  9.83   07  

  3770 Cuvelier Jade             OB        NA     07  

 



60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=06:17 

Reeks:2 

 1 4491 D'operé Lotte             GRIM  9.84   07  

 2 3417 Van Baelen Malien         ACHL  9.86   08  

 3 4172 Van der Vurst Inez        VAC   9.97   07  

 4 3670 Van Melkebeek Mira      DUFF  10.07   07  

 5 3569 Chovau Bente              VAC   10.24   07  

 6 4321 VAN LOO NORE              ROBA  10.29   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=06:17 

Reeks:3 

 1 3403 Willepenninckx Amber   ACHL  10.01   07  

 2 4842 Ramakers Jore             MACW  10.03   07  

 3 4290 De Staercke Noor          SPVI  10.23   08  

 4 5045 Van Weverberg Ruth      PEGA  10.29   08  

 5 4297 Thielemans Liz            SPVI  10.45   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=06:17 

Reeks:4 

 1 5322 Bruers Emma               RCT   10.29   07  

 2 5033 Condic-Begov Ella         DAC   10.54   08  

 3 5018 Wijns Camille             DAC   10.58   08  

 4 6282 Tollenaire Tia            RESC  10.61   08  

 5 4554 Schotte Ellen             DCLA  10.98   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=06:17 

Reeks:5 



 1 3624 Van Eynde Emma            PEGA  9.93   07  

 2 5070 Smekens Margaux          DAC   10.17   07  

 3 3628 Drieghe Celeste           PEGA  10.27   07  

 4 5754 Mjahed Maya               RESC  10.46   07  

 5 4302 Willems Stella            SPVI  10.97   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=06:17 

Reeks:6 

 1 4495 Unuane Amélie             GRIM  10.23   08  

 2 4981 Haydara Awa               GRIM  10.50   08  

 3 5763 Sandron Elise             RESC  11.17   08  

 4 4541 De Wever Nyah             DUFF  11.23   08  

 5 4413 Kara Berfin               SPVI  14.39   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=06:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 254 Nange Gabriel             ACKO  9.12   07  

 2 1633 Nys Lorenzo               BERT  9.18   07  

 3 1666 Pauwels Tuur              DAC   9.36   07  

 4 2892 Franzini Rafael           MOHA  9.78   08  

 5 1493 Stroobant Maceo           VAC   9.82   07  

 6 3021 Ezzeddine Adam            RESC  10.07   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=06:25 

Reeks:2 

 1 1811 Santema Mats              DAC   9.27   07  

 2 2620 Poortman Matheo          RESC  9.62   07  



 3 1665 Habsch Jef                DAC   10.05   08  

 4 3210 De Gendt Lucien           RESC  10.59   08  

 5 979 Thielemans Daan           SPVI  10.74   08  

 6 2061 Dreesen Unay              DAC   10.92   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=06:25 

Reeks:3 

 1 2806 Cox Emmanuel              USBW  9.60   08  

 2 2060 Dreesen Finn              DAC   9.78   08  

 3 1845 Nachev David              GRIM  10.17   08  

 4 1474 Van Havere Ruben          SPVI  10.19   08  

 5 1748 De Wilde Mathias          DAC   10.65   08  

 6 3020 Pottier Maxime            RESC  12.42   08  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=06:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 7289 Hutsebaut Jutta           AVZK  11.19   05  

 2 7115 Laureys Zoë               DUFF  11.20   05  

 3 8345 Lubula Lisa               RCT   11.32   06  

 4 7869 Heymans Hannelore       EA    11.58   05  

 5 8174 De Smet Lena              DAC   12.01   06  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=06:44 

Reeks:2 

 1 7545 Raes Lene                 DCLA  12.05   05  

 2 8218 Santema Céres             DAC   12.05   06  

 3 7158 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  12.54   06  



 4 7007 Bruyland Lotte            GRIM  12.61   05  

 5 7647 De Staercke Kaat          SPVI  12.70   05  

  9102 Dennison Chrystal         RESC      NA     05  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=06:44 

Reeks:3 

 1 7164 Storms Silke              ROBA  12.47   06  

 2 7110 Verdickt Amber            VAC   12.67   06  

 3 7469 Motton Marit              RCT   12.89   06  

 4 8166 Hulpiau Noor              DAC   12.95   06  

 5 7763 Vandekerckhove LowiesVAC   13.33   06  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=06:44 

Reeks:4 

 1 9998 VANMALDEREN AMBER VAC   12.67   05  

 2 7758 Deroover Joss             VAC   13.05   05  

 3 7123 Doms Lore                 DUFF  13.06   06  

 4 7757 Barri Febe                VAC   13.48   06  

 5 8217 De Ganseman Chiari       DAC   13.91   06  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=06:44 

Reeks:5 

 1 8819 De Gendt Oriane           RESC  13.07   05  

 2 8822 Sandron Charline          RESC  13.08   05  

 3 7255 Van Steen Lotte           VAC   13.48   06  

 4 8257 Verstappen Yasmien       VAC   14.01   06  

 5 8454 Schaerlaeken Ine          VAC   14.02   06  



 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=06:55 

Reeks:1 

 1 5125 Ramakers Sverre           MACW  10.71   05  

 2 4181 Keïta Dai                 DCLA  11.30   05  

 3 4969 Vermaut Ben               OEH   11.45   06 11.450 

 4 4099 Smis Pieter               VAC   11.53   06  

 5 4185 Van De Cloodt Niels       ACW   11.60   06  

 6 5303 Viceroy Loic              DAC   11.65   05  

 7 4685 Adriaenssens Kyrill       GRIM  13.34   06  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=06:55 

Reeks:2 

 1 4468 De Feyter Tycho           EA    11.45   05 11.452 

 2 4499 De Buck Yonas             RCT   11.98   06  

 3 5281 Van Cutsem Lars           DAC   11.99   06  

 4 4137 Nieman Wannes             BONH  12.00   06  

 5 4764 Sisk Viktor               DCLA  12.02   06  

 6 4384 Gabrielsson Arvid         VAC   12.30   06  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=06:55 

Reeks:3 

 1 5350 Zimmermann Bern          DAC   12.21   06  

 2 4210 Hendrickx Arne            GRIM  12.68   06  

 3 3928 Bourlon Antoine           GRIM  12.80   06  

 4 4380 Degraeve Daan             VAC   12.85   06  

 5 5937 Verriez Ludovic           RESC  12.97   06  



 6 5769 Aslyah Zakaria            RESC  13.38   05  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=06:55 

Reeks:4 

 1 5282 Cuvelier Maixent          DAC   12.07   05  

 2 5213 Everdepoel Robin          VAC   12.62   06  

 3 6244 Lair Adrien               RESC  12.63   06  

 4 5923 Poortman Lucas            RESC  12.76   05  

 5 5253 Haydara Yoro              GRIM  13.66   06  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=06:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 7123 De Bouw Rune              LOND  1.18m   09  

 2 7821 De Pooter Jules           SPVI  1.10m   09  

 3 7007 Verhoeven Thor            VAC   1.05m   09  

 4 820 SEGUY JAMES               RCB   1.05m   09  

 5 7639 Arnout Jannes             DCLA  1.00m   10  

 6 86 PHILIPS BASTIEN           RESC  1.00m   09  

 7 7081 Putzeys Alexander         ROBA  1.00m   09  

 8 7253 Molina Matteo             BERT  1.00m   10  

 9 9993 DELELLIO MATHIS           SPVI  0.95m   09  

 10 9436 Rummens Simon             RCT   0.90m   10  

 11 1035 DELNEUFCOURT NOAH  RESC  0.90m   09  

 12 7959 Van Hemelryck Wesley   SPVI  0.85m   09  

  7816 Trappeniers Rune          SPVI      GP     10  

  7815 D'Hondt Korneel           SPVI      GP     10  

  6840 Claes Elian               GRIM      GP     10  



  9435 De Block Nicolas          RCT       GP     10  

  7839 Van der Perre Robbe      SPVI      GP     10  

  9992 DELELLIO ARNAUD          SPVI      GP     10  

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=06:55 

Reeks:1 

 1 3796 Hutsebaut Hasse           AVZK  4.19m   08  

 2 3770 Cuvelier Jade             OB    4.09m   07  

 3 3403 Willepenninckx Amber   ACHL  3.78m   07 3.77 

 4 4066 Cuppens Janne             RCT   3.78m   07 GG 

 5 3569 Chovau Bente              VAC   3.67m   07  

 6 4172 Van der Vurst Inez        VAC   3.45m   07  

 7 6104 Inconstant Elisa          RESC  3.44m   07  

 8 3662 Van Lokeren Phebe        ACW   3.38m   07  

 9 3802 Molina Annabel            BERT  3.35m   07  

 10 4491 D'operé Lotte             GRIM  3.35m   07  

 11 3806 Eliano Marthe             OPW   3.30m   08  

 12 4626 Schrijvers Mona           AVT   3.29m   08  

 13 4474 Deroover Erin             VAC   3.26m   07  

 14 3624 Van Eynde Emma            PEGA  3.21m   07  

 15 5018 Wijns Camille             DAC   3.19m   08  

 16 3628 Drieghe Celeste           PEGA  3.18m   07  

 17 3670 Van Melkebeek Mira      DUFF  3.18m   07  

 18 5322 Bruers Emma               RCT   3.09m   07  

 19 4290 De Staercke Noor          SPVI  3.09m   08  

 20 4959 Haest Louise              DAC   3.07m   07  

 21 4554 Schotte Ellen             DCLA  3.05m   08  



 22 5033 Condic-Begov Ella         DAC   3.00m   08  

 23 4302 Willems Stella            SPVI  2.99m   08  

 24 9997 SCHOTTE AMELIE            NA    2.99m   07  

 25 5267 Lubula Norah              RCT   2.96m   08  

 26 3417 Van Baelen Malien         ACHL  2.95m   08  

 27 5045 Van Weverberg Ruth      PEGA  2.91m   08  

 28 4495 Unuane Amélie             GRIM  2.81m   08  

 29 4297 Thielemans Liz            SPVI  2.77m   07  

 30 5754 Mjahed Maya               RESC  2.76m   07  

 31 5070 Smekens Margaux          DAC   2.68m   07  

 32 4981 Haydara Awa               GRIM  2.64m   08  

 33 6282 Tollenaire Tia            RESC  2.59m   08  

 34 4541 De Wever Nyah             DUFF  2.50m   08  

 35 4064 Soetaerts Lotte           RCT   2.39m   07  

 36 4413 Kara Berfin               SPVI  1.78m   07  

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=06:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 1666 Pauwels Tuur              DAC   23.49m   07  

 2 3013 Lai Julien                OSGA  19.45m   07  

 3 254 Nange Gabriel             ACKO  19.41m   07  

 4 692 De Greef Mats             ABES  19.03m   07  

 5 1305 Vermaut Lars              OEH   17.38m   07  

 6 2892 Franzini Rafael           MOHA  16.05m   08  

 7 1474 Van Havere Ruben          SPVI  15.77m   08  

 8 3638 Denys Quentin             RCAS  14.56m   07  

 9 1739 Hulpiau Tim               DAC   14.03m   08  



 10 2063 Sacristan Sanz Esteban  DAC   10.92m   08  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=07:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 7470 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   12.46m   06  

 2 7148 Nange Marine              ACKO  9.61m   05  

 3 7948 Logier Fien               MACW  9.33m   06  

 4 7115 Laureys Zoë               DUFF  9.17m   05  

 5 7468 Hoylaerts Jolien          RCT   8.55m   06  

 6 7164 Storms Silke              ROBA  8.45m   06  

 7 7466 Reynaerts Leen            RCT   8.25m   06  

 8 9102 Dennison Chrystal         RESC  8.16m   05  

 9 8426 Cardon Elien              VITA  7.80m   06  

 10 8172 Demesmaeker Lana        DAC   7.74m   05  

 11 7007 Bruyland Lotte            GRIM  7.49m   05  

 12 7869 Heymans Hannelore       EA    7.41m   05  

 13 8454 Schaerlaeken Ine          VAC   6.94m   06  

 14 7647 De Staercke Kaat          SPVI  6.86m   05  

 15 8218 Santema Céres             DAC   6.66m   06  

 16 7110 Verdickt Amber            VAC   6.57m   06  

 17 7757 Barri Febe                VAC   6.15m   06  

 18 7158 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  5.98m   06  

 19 7123 Doms Lore                 DUFF  5.71m   06  

 20 7545 Raes Lene                 DCLA  5.60m   05  

 21 8178 Wijns Pauline             DAC   5.58m   06  

 

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=07:06 



Reeks:1 

 1 159 Vandenbroucke Flore     AVR   2'03.28   09  

 2 54 Stallaert Jana            GRIM  2'10.09   09  

 3 220 Nange Délia               ACKO  2'12.83   09  

 4 9999 SMIT HANNE                NA    2'15.55   09  

 5 1656 Ooms Maelys               GRIM  2'17.33   10  

 6 1856 Vandenbroucke Ini         DAC   2'18.39   09  

 7 881 De Leeuw Sofie            SPVI  2'18.94   09  

 8 490 Gabrielsson Ida           VAC   2'23.30   09  

 9 1566 De Smet Roxanne           DAC   2'26.16   09  

 10 602 De Greef Nina             ABES  2'27.38   09  

 11 232 Verwimp Kiara             BONH  2'36.12   10  

 12 2521 Franzini Julia            MOHA  2'37.95   10  

 13 427 De Munck Lisa             GRIM  2'48.58   10  

 14 1113 Bellemans Fien            DCLA  3'12.41   09  

  425 Van Esbroeck Lin          LEBB      NA     09  

 

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=07:06 

Reeks:2 

 1 1840 Rubbens Kaat              BONH  2'17.23   09  

 2 9995 PLETINCK ELISE            BONH  2'19.62   09  

 3 1654 Schollaert Kika           GRIM  2'23.20   09  

 4 1690 Cloots Cheyenne           VAC   2'26.26   10  

 5 47 Spinnael Lina             LOND  2'26.83   09  

 6 1857 Hollander Camille         DAC   2'35.15   10  

 7 491 Gheeraert Yara            VAC   2'35.63   10  

 8 9987 CROES LEONIE              SPVI  2'37.66   10  



 9 2819 Dzou Lesly Kayla          RESC  2'39.10   10  

 10 9991 DE BOUW NOOR             NA    2'48.55   10  

 11 285 Van Melkebeek Juno      DUFF  2'50.61   10  

 12 9989 POLSPOEL SAARTJE         SPVI  2'55.56   10  

  2097 Schollaert Lili           GRIM      NA     10  

  1571 De Wilde Lisa             DAC       NA     10  

  9994 BOELEN LIEN               NA        NA     10  

  9988 GJUZA FLORENTINA        NA        NA     10  

 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=07:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 820 SEGUY JAMES               RCB   2'01.31   09  

 2 7821 De Pooter Jules           SPVI  2'05.82   09  

 3 8749 Croes Jarne               SPVI  2'13.18   09  

 4 7305 Longo-Murit Mateo        GRIM  2'14.33   09  

 5 7253 Molina Matteo             BERT  2'15.85   10  

 6 7815 D'Hondt Korneel           SPVI  2'17.88   10  

 7 7739 Vanderborght Wout       BONH  2'20.36   10  

 8 9416 Smulders Niels            ACP   2'26.20   09  

 9 7517 Claeys Bram               LOND  2'27.63   10  

 10 86 PHILIPS BASTIEN           RESC  2'28.48   09  

 11 7958 Kara Simar                SPVI  2'32.83   10  

 12 6840 Claes Elian               GRIM  2'37.80   10  

 13 7816 Trappeniers Rune          SPVI  2'51.46   10  

  8880 Curtis Mylo               DAC       NA     10  

 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=07:03 



Reeks:2 

 1 9436 Rummens Simon             RCT   2'15.57   10  

 2 7639 Arnout Jannes             DCLA  2'15.80   10  

 3 9993 DELELLIO MATHIS           SPVI  2'18.67   09  

 4 1035 DELNEUFCOURT NOAH  RESC  2'20.18   09  

 5 9197 Dreesen Rube              DAC   2'20.66   10  

 6 9990 MARES TIAGO               SPVI  2'20.75   09  

 7 7026 Deckers Arthur            VAC   2'28.80   10  

 8 9992 DELELLIO ARNAUD          SPVI  2'34.55   10  

 9 7839 Van der Perre Robbe      SPVI  2'41.08   10  

 10 8945 Delfosse Tomas            DAC   2'46.24   10  

 11 7681 Vanbesien Lars            VAC   2'47.65   10  

 12 7959 Van Hemelryck Wesley  SPVI  2'49.00   09  

  8656 De Bouter Noah            GRIM      NA     09  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=06:30 

Reeks:1 

 1 9990 MARES TIAGO               SPVI  7.95m   09  

 2 7639 Arnout Jannes             DCLA  7.60m   10  

 3 7123 De Bouw Rune              LOND  7.48m   09  

 4 9993 DELELLIO MATHIS           SPVI  7.11m   09  

 5 7821 De Pooter Jules           SPVI  6.93m   09  

 6 9992 DELELLIO ARNAUD          SPVI  6.75m   10  

 7 1035 DELNEUFCOURT NOAH  RESC  6.60m   09  

 8 86 PHILIPS BASTIEN           RESC  6.38m   09  

 9 7517 Claeys Bram               LOND  6.19m   10  

 10 7815 D'Hondt Korneel           SPVI  5.88m   10  



 11 7305 Longo-Murit Mateo        GRIM  5.82m   09  

 12 7739 Vanderborght Wout       BONH  5.70m   10  

 13 7816 Trappeniers Rune          SPVI  5.26m   10  

 14 9197 Dreesen Rube              DAC   5.23m   10  

 15 7959 Van Hemelryck Wesley  SPVI  5.18m   09  

 16 9436 Rummens Simon             RCT   5.10m   10  

 17 7958 Kara Simar                SPVI  4.58m   10  

 18 6840 Claes Elian               GRIM  4.51m   10  

 19 8749 Croes Jarne               SPVI  4.39m   09  

 20 8452 Tielemans Mats            BONH  4.32m   10  

 21 8880 Curtis Mylo               DAC   4.18m   10  

 22 7681 Vanbesien Lars            VAC   3.68m   10  

 23 7839 Van der Perre Robbe      SPVI  3.50m   10  

 24 9435 De Block Nicolas          RCT   2.76m   10  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=06:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 3770 Cuvelier Jade             OB    1.39m   07  

 2 4328 Depoortere Claire         ACG   1.23m   07  

 3 4064 Soetaerts Lotte           RCT   1.15m   07  

 3 4172 Van der Vurst Inez        VAC   1.15m   07  

 5 5311 Gjura Nasfide             DAC   1.15m   07  

 6 4290 De Staercke Noor          SPVI  1.15m   08  

 7 9997 SCHOTTE AMELIE            NA    1.10m   07  

 8 4842 Ramakers Jore             MACW  1.10m   07  

 9 4554 Schotte Ellen             DCLA  1.05m   08  

 10 4066 Cuppens Janne             RCT   1.05m   07  



 11 4302 Willems Stella            SPVI  1.05m   08  

 12 5322 Bruers Emma               RCT   1.05m   07  

 13 4321 VAN LOO NORE              ROBA  1.05m   08  

 14 4981 Haydara Awa               GRIM  1.05m   08  

 15 4541 De Wever Nyah             DUFF  1.00m   08  

 16 5763 Sandron Elise             RESC  1.00m   08  

 17 3670 Van Melkebeek Mira      DUFF  0.95m   07  

  3403 Willepenninckx Amber   ACHL      NG     07  

  5033 Condic-Begov Ella         DAC       NG     08  

  4626 Schrijvers Mona           AVT       NG     08  

  3417 Van Baelen Malien         ACHL      NG     08  

 

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=06:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 7470 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   4.53m   06  

 2 7115 Laureys Zoë               DUFF  4.37m   05  

 3 7289 Hutsebaut Jutta           AVZK  4.36m   05  

 4 7545 Raes Lene                 DCLA  4.02m   05  

 5 7164 Storms Silke              ROBA  3.83m   06  

 6 7469 Motton Marit              RCT   3.74m   06  

 7 7468 Hoylaerts Jolien          RCT   3.71m   06  

 8 9998 VANMALDEREN AMBERVAC   3.69m   05  

 9 7158 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  3.66m   06  

 10 8218 Santema Céres             DAC   3.66m   06  

 11 7110 Verdickt Amber            VAC   3.57m   06  

 12 7647 De Staercke Kaat          SPVI  3.56m   05  

 13 7007 Bruyland Lotte            GRIM  3.53m   05  



 14 7123 Doms Lore                 DUFF  3.35m   06  

 15 8166 Hulpiau Noor              DAC   3.35m   06  

 16 8822 Sandron Charline          RESC  3.32m   05  

 17 7466 Reynaerts Leen            RCT   3.32m   06  

 18 7763 Vandekerckhove Lowies    VAC   3.25m   06  

 19 8257 Verstappen Yasmien       VAC   3.21m   06  

 20 7757 Barri Febe                VAC   3.01m   06  

 21 8454 Schaerlaeken Ine          VAC   3.00m   06  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=06:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 4046 Godderis Wout             AVR   32.32m   05  

 2 4503 Ginkels Rune              RCT   26.03m   05  

 3 5232 Haest Maxime              DAC   26.02m   05  

 4 4181 Keïta Dai                 DCLA  24.84m   05  

 5 4527 Kerckhoven Remco         ACP   21.95m   05  

 6 6010 Van Hees Jean-François CSF   21.37m   05  

 7 4500 Creemers Stan             VAC   20.58m   05  

 8 5350 Zimmermann Bern          DAC   19.69m   06  

 9 4969 Vermaut Ben               OEH   19.48m   06  

 10 5253 Haydara Yoro              GRIM  18.00m   06  

 11 4499 De Buck Yonas             RCT   17.01m   06  

 12 5923 Poortman Lucas            RESC  16.74m   05  

 13 5769 Aslyah Zakaria            RESC  15.13m   05  

 14 4137 Nieman Wannes             BONH  15.00m   06  

 15 4685 Adriaenssens Kyrill       GRIM  13.51m   06  

 16 5937 Verriez Ludovic           RESC  10.25m   06  



 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Dames  Uur=07:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 7148 Nange Marine              ACKO  22.81   05  

 2 7869 Heymans Hannelore       EA    22.82   05  

 3 7115 Laureys Zoë               DUFF  22.90   05  

 4 7763 Vandekerckhove Lowies VAC   26.98   06  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Dames  Uur=07:09 

Reeks:2 

 1 7158 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  24.72   06  

 2 7545 Raes Lene                 DCLA  25.04   05  

 3 7647 De Staercke Kaat          SPVI  26.62   05  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Heren  Uur=06:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 5125 Ramakers Sverre           MACW  21.85   05  

 2 4764 Sisk Viktor               DCLA  24.21   06  

 3 4185 Van De Cloodt Niels       ACW   24.68   06  

 4 4046 Godderis Wout             AVR   24.94   05  

 5 5233 Vergels Driss             DAC   25.21   05  

 

150m horden 0,762m   Min Heren  Uur=06:22 

Reeks:2 

 1 4500 Creemers Stan             VAC   22.67   05  

 2 5281 Van Cutsem Lars           DAC   24.10   06  

 3 5538 Henneau Toon              DAC   24.71   06  



 4 4911 De Wever Ryan             DUFF  26.37   06  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=06:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 371 Dhont Chiara              OB    7.87m   09  

 2 9999 SMIT HANNE                NA    7.09m   09  

 3 2659 Radermacher Sarah        RESC  7.08m   09  

 4 881 De Leeuw Sofie            SPVI  6.91m   09  

 5 159 Vandenbroucke Flore     AVR   6.86m   09  

 6 2368 Sibourg Celya             RESC  6.61m   09  

 7 256 Storms Imke               ROBA  6.28m   09  

 8 427 De Munck Lisa             GRIM  5.92m   10  

 9 2819 Dzou Lesly Kayla          RESC  5.57m   10  

 10 220 Nange Délia               ACKO  5.50m   09  

 11 602 De Greef Nina             ABES  5.21m   09  

 12 1656 Ooms Maelys               GRIM  5.00m   10  

 13 9995 PLETINCK ELISE            BONH  5.00m   09  

 14 1840 Rubbens Kaat              BONH  4.93m   09  

 15 1113 Bellemans Fien            DCLA  4.07m   09  

 16 2521 Franzini Julia            MOHA  4.03m   10  

  1857 Hollander Camille         DAC       NG     10  

  425 Van Esbroeck Lin          LEBB      NG     09  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=06:23 

Reeks:1 

 1 1633 Nys Lorenzo               BERT  1.40m   07  

 2 3013 Lai Julien                OSGA  1.37m   07  



 3 2620 Poortman Matheo          RESC  1.28m   07  

 4 2892 Franzini Rafael           MOHA  1.25m   08  

 5 1811 Santema Mats              DAC   1.20m   07  

 6 692 De Greef Mats             ABES  1.20m   07  

 7 1493 Stroobant Maceo           VAC   1.15m   07  

 8 2460 Ooms Mathis               GRIM  1.15m   08  

  3020 Pottier Maxime            RESC      GP     08  

  1666 Pauwels Tuur              DAC       NG     07  

  2806 Cox Emmanuel              USBW      NG     08  

  204 Deckers Oscar             VAC       NG     07  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=06:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 7470 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   29.19m   06  

 2 7466 Reynaerts Leen            RCT   24.51m   06  

 3 7948 Logier Fien               MACW  23.39m   06  

 4 7468 Hoylaerts Jolien          RCT   22.88m   06  

 5 7115 Laureys Zoë               DUFF  20.61m   05  

 6 8426 Cardon Elien              VITA  16.90m   06  

 7 7164 Storms Silke              ROBA  16.71m   06  

 8 7545 Raes Lene                 DCLA  12.32m   05  

 9 7763 Vandekerckhove Lowies VAC   12.32m   06  

 10 7758 Deroover Joss             VAC   11.77m   05  

 11 7158 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  11.62m   06  

 12 7123 Doms Lore                 DUFF  9.28m   06  

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=06:21 



Reeks:1 

 1 4181 Keïta Dai                 DCLA  4.53m   05  

 2 4468 De Feyter Tycho           EA    4.48m   05  

 3 4046 Godderis Wout             AVR   4.05m   05  

 4 5232 Haest Maxime              DAC   3.89m   05  

 5 5281 Van Cutsem Lars           DAC   3.87m   06  

 6 4137 Nieman Wannes             BONH  3.82m   06  

 7 4384 Gabrielsson Arvid         VAC   3.80m   06  

 8 4499 De Buck Yonas             RCT   3.80m   06  

 9 4185 Van De Cloodt Niels       ACW   3.78m   06  

 10 4380 Degraeve Daan             VAC   3.71m   06  

 11 5213 Everdepoel Robin          VAC   3.64m   06  

 12 5923 Poortman Lucas            RESC  3.60m   05  

 13 6010 Van Hees Jean-François  CSF   3.48m   05  

 14 5350 Zimmermann Bern          DAC   3.34m   06  

 15 6244 Lair Adrien               RESC  3.21m   06  

 16 3928 Bourlon Antoine           GRIM  3.02m   06  

 17 5769 Aslyah Zakaria            RESC  2.97m   05  

 18 5253 Haydara Yoro              GRIM  2.92m   06  

 19 5937 Verriez Ludovic           RESC  2.86m   06  

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=06:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 4344 De Gussem Jutta           DUFF  3'30.65   07  

 2 3662 Van Lokeren Phebe         ACW   3'32.22   07  

 3 3802 Molina Annabel            BERT  3'35.21   07  

 4 4328 Depoortere Claire         ACG   3'39.53   07  

 5 3670 Van Melkebeek Mira        DUFF  3'44.39   07  



 6 4066 Cuppens Janne             RCT   3'44.49   07  

 7 6104 Inconstant Elisa          RESC  3'50.36   07  

 8 3628 Drieghe Celeste           PEGA  3'51.99   07  

 9 3806 Eliano Marthe             OPW   3'52.26   08  

 10 4959 Haest Louise              DAC   3'59.63   07  

 11 4072 Claeys Bo                 LOND  4'01.90   08  

 12 5311 Gjura Nasfide             DAC   4'05.05   07  

 13 5070 Smekens Margaux          DAC   4'12.43   07  

 14 4321 VAN LOO NORE              ROBA  4'16.84   08  

 15 6282 Tollenaire Tia            RESC  4'18.67   08  

 16 4981 Haydara Awa               GRIM  4'39.42   08  

 17 4297 Thielemans Liz            SPVI  4'54.42   07  

 18 4413 Kara Berfin               SPVI  6'27.62   07  

  4290 De Staercke Noor          SPVI      NA     08  

  5018 Wijns Camille             DAC       NA     08  

 

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=06:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 254 Nange Gabriel             ACKO  3'28.84   07  

 2 2620 Poortman Matheo          RESC  3'35.36   07  

 3 1305 Vermaut Lars              OEH   3'36.28   07  

 4 1493 Stroobant Maceo           VAC   3'39.68   07  

 5 2060 Dreesen Finn              DAC   3'55.39   08  

 6 1474 Van Havere Ruben          SPVI  4'01.38   08  

 7 2806 Cox Emmanuel              USBW  4'03.06   08  

 8 979 Thielemans Daan           SPVI  4'05.07   08  

 9 2061 Dreesen Unay              DAC   4'06.48   07  



  204 Deckers Oscar             VAC       NA     07  

 


